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SCORPION BAY BEACH BERMUDA GREEN
Codice: MBM4335-28

€ 69,90

SCORPION BAY BEACH BERMUDA GREEN

Bermuda Beach in lino e cotone.

- Tessuto: 55% Cotone 45% Lino.

 

MAN

	
		
			TOP
			TAGLIA
			S
			M
			L
			XL
			XXL
			3XL
		
		
			Torace (cm)
			94-99
			100-105
			106-111
			112-119
			120-127
			128-135
		
		
			BOTTOM
			TAGLIA
			S
			M
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Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.it/scorpion_bay_beach_bermuda_green
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			L
			XL
			XXL
			3XL
		
		
			TAGLIA NUMERICA
			28
			30
			32
			34
			36
			38
			40
			42
		
		
			Corrispondenza IT
			42
			44
			46
			48
			50
			52
			54
			56
		
		
			Vita (cm)
			74-76
			77-79
			80-84
			85-89
			90-94
			95-99
			100-104
			105-109
		
	

  Filtri
Taglie XL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Surfcorner Store
Viale Umago 27 47921 Rimini, Italy
+39 0541 083880 
Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.it/scorpion_bay_beach_bermuda_green

http://www.tcpdf.org

